
BBSF - FSBB  

KOLONEL Bourgstraat 123/125 Rue Colonel Bourg  1140 EVERE 

INTERTEAMS 

Afdeling/Division  

Wedstrijd van : 

Rencontre du : 

Gespeeld op : 

Joué le : 

Club Nr/N°             TEAM                                                                                                 Club Nr/N°             TEAM     

Lic. Naam - Nom  1 2 3 Totaal - Total Duels Lic. Naam - Nom  1 2 3 Totaal - Total Duels 

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

Totalen - Totaux       
            15    Totalen - Totaux       15 

Punten - Points   
 

   Punten - Points       

ALGEMEEN TOTAAL /TOTAL GÉNÉRAL    
Naam - Nom                                                                                Handtekening - Signature 
Opmerkingen - Remarques - Verso  

Naam - Nom                                                                                   Handtekening - Signature 
Opmerkingen - Remarques - Verso  

ALGEMEEN TOTAAL /TOTAL GÉNÉRAL    

Match Nr/N°              

31 31 

Division 2A 06-10-2023 06-10-2023

104 Wase Wolven 3 24 243 Atlantis Ieper

25850 Kenneth Van Den Langenbergh 183 0

167 1

169 0519

37239 Jack Tang 147 0

161 1

153 0461

17602 Ronald Cantero 171 0

165 0

170 1506

35912 Yannick Van Den Langenbergh 159 0

217 1

215 1591

36715 Niels Hermans 185 1

112 0

193 1490

845

0

822

0

900

4

2567
7

0

29861 Geert Braem 189 1

155 0

177 1521

30568 Stefaan Lejeune 184 1

156 0

178 1518

34761 Kris Spruytte 181 1

263 1

141 0585

35418 Michiel Hubrecht 183 1

179 0

182 0544

7664 Patrick Van Zele 133 0

199 1

191 0523

870

4

952

4

869

0

2691
8

411 20


